Annexure-3

: 10/07/2023 ; ; List of Stakeholders as on Date 16.10.2023:

Name of the corporate debtor: Vistar Metal Industries Private Limited ; Date of of Li
List of d fi 1 d (other than fi d 1 to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Sl. | Name of Amount of any mutual | Amount of claim not | Amount of claim under | Remark
N contingent . . N N
No. | creditor Whether N dues, that may be setoff admitted verification s, if any
Date of Amount of claim Nature of A t by A t by % voting share in claim
Amount claimed related
receipt admitted claim ri CoC
party?
State
1 |Bank of 9/8/2023 3,190,179,942.88 3,190,179,942.88 Secured - - No 60.43% - - - -
India
Bank Of
2 Baroda 25/09/2023 1,213,683,207.30 1,213,683,207.30 Secured - - No 22.99% - - - -
83.42% - -

Total

4,403,863,150.18

4,403,863,150.18



